
        North Central Regional Schuetzenfest
16-Jun-17 Pistol Match

Name T1 T2 Centers Total Place    
Barb Nicewanner 247 246 13 493 1
Bob Nicewanner 244 244 9 488 2   
Wade Nelson 226 238 3 464 3   
Tom Desnoyer 207 222 0 429 4   
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        North Central Regional Schuetzenfest
16-Jun-17 BPCR Match

Name C# OSB Centers Place OSO Centers Place Total Place
Desnoyer, Tom 230 1 1 192 0 2 422 1
Boyarski, Rich 196 0 198 0 1 394 2
Heeler, Jeff 211 0 3 180 1 3 391 3
Dyrcz, Brian 200 0 166 0 366
Barglof, Bill 187 0 163 0 350
Nelson, Wade 158 0 139 0 297
Seitz, Arnie 227 1 2 0 0 227
VanNess, Reed 201 0 0 0 201
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        North Central Regional Schuetzenfest
6/16/17 .25 Caliber Match

Name c# BR T1 BR T2 X BRTotal Place OH T1 OH T2 X OH Total Place Aggregate Place
Nicewanner, Bob 243 246 13 489 2 208 220 2 428 1 917 1
Scott, John 241 239 6 480 3 199 188 0 387 3 867 3
Nicewanner, Barb 245 245 11 490 1 184 193 0 377 867 2
Allen, Clark 239 234 5 473 193 188 2 381 854
O'Neil, Terry 238 235 3 473 198 168 0 366 839
Peabody, Joel 226 217 3 443 195 196 2 391 2 834
Desnoyer, Tom 229 230 2 459 189 177 0 366 825
Gapko, Laurie 229 217 3 446 191 183 0 374 820
Arawrinko, Dave 215 230 0 445 193 177 0 370 815
Dyrcz, Brian 227 226 3 453 170 187 0 357 810
Nelson, Wade 222 222 3 444 171 158 0 329 773
Kaiser, Dave 229 234 3 463 149 160 1 309 772
Studt, Steve 229 203 3 432 157 174 0 331 763
Barglof, Bill 199 193 0 392 156 159 0 315 707
Rickertson, Larry 237 228 3 465 0 0 0 0 465
Seitz, Arnie 229 232 4 461 0 0 0 0 461
Painter, Mike 225 205 3 430 0 0 0 0 430
Allen, Kathy 199 215 1 414 0 0 0 0 414

0 0 0
0 0 0
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        North Central Regional Schuetzenfest
16-Jun-17 .22 Caliber Match

Name C# Relay BenchT1 Center Place Off T1 Center Place Aggregate Place
Nicewanner, Bob 1 482 7 1 408 2 1 890 1
Gapko, Laurie 1 480 6 2 378 0 858 2
O'Neil, Terry 1 463 3 392 0 3 855 3
Painter, Mike 1 456 2 397 0 2 853
Sciascia, Joe 2 478 5 374 1 852
Nicewanner, Barb 1 480 6 3 367 0 847
Dyrcz, Brian 1 477 5 368 1 845
Bargalof, Bill 1 475 4 363 1 838
Allen, Clark 2 469 3 367 0 836
Peabody, Joel 2 474 7 350 0 824
Kaiser, Dave 2 479 6 345 0 824
Desnoyer, Tom 1 468 3 351 0 819
Boyarski, Rich 2 453 1 364 2 817
Nelson, Wade 2 479 3 334 0 813
Flanagan, Megan 2 447 2 364 0 811
Studt, Steve 2 462 4 345 0 807
Kuenzi, Dewy 2 468 6 328 2 796
Arawrinko, Dave 1 434 360 1 794
Flanagan, Jim 1 445 1 348 0 793
Ruffing, Linda 2 471 8 321 0 792
Rickertson, Larry 1 454 4 323 0 777
Scott, John 2 428 0 346 0 774
Heeler, Jeff 2 446 0 318 0 764
Van Ness, Reed 2 429 0 250 0 679
Seitz, Arnie 1 455 1 207 0 662
Krogman, Mitch 1 410 0 137 0 547
Sciascia, Laura 1 473 3 0 0 473
Allen, Kathy 1 462 2 0 0 462
Bourne, Kevin 2 453 0 0 0 453
Krogman, Mike 2 448 2 0 0 448
Ehlers, Clark 1 444 2 0 0 444
Blodgett, Lauren 2 427 2 0 0 427



Northwest Regional Schuetzen Match    
16-18Jun2017 7     Main Schuetzen Match
Open Class

Name R ISB X Place ISO X Place Total IS X Place ASB X Place ASO X Place Total AS B Agg PL OHAg PL Tot Agg Winners
Nicewanner, Bob 1 483 7 1 420 2 1 903 1 486 7 435 3 1 921 969 1 855 1 1824 1
Sciascia, Joe 1 465 3 395 0 2 860 3 487 9 1 410 0 2 897 952 805 2 1757 2
Dyrcz, Brian 1 457 0 386 0 843 475 5 409 1 3 884 932 795 3 1727 3
O'Neil, Terry 1 477 7 3 388 0 3 865 2 487 8 365 0 852 964 3 753 1717
Sigman, Verl 1 483 6 2 368 0 851 482 8 368 1 850 965 2 736 1701
Nicewanner, Barb 1 476 6 358 0 834 487 9 2 378 1 865 963 736 1699
Scott, John 1 433 7 377 0 810 474 2 400 1 874 907 777 1684
Allen, Clark 1 460 2 374 0 834 474 4 371 0 845 934 745 1679
Flanagan, Megan 1 431 1 366 0 797 445 3 403 0 848 876 769 1645
Ruffing, John 2 457 2 357 1 814 448 2 378 1 826 905 735 1640
Gapko, Laurie 1 435 1 364 1 799 461 0 370 0 831 896 734 1630
Studt, Steve 2 462 1 337 0 799 475 6 337 0 812 937 674 1611
Heeler, Jeff 1 449 1 340 1 789 443 0 368 0 811 892 708 1600
Barglof, Bill 2 474 5 322 0 796 475 5 326 0 801 949 648 1597
McGinley, Mike 2 434 3 361 1 795 468 3 322 0 790 902 683 1585
Desnoyer, Tom 1 447 0 344 0 791 424 2 366 1 790 871 710 1581
Flanagan, Jim 1 459 3 313 0 772 451 2 351 0 802 910 664 1574
Painter, Mike 1 344 0 365 0 709 477 6 385 1 862 821 750 1571
Peabody, Joel 2 427 2 332 0 759 448 2 329 0 777 875 661 1536
Rickertson, Larry 1 377 0 329 0 706 485 7 314 0 799 862 643 1505
Nelson, Wade 1 402 1 297 0 699 475 7 320 0 795 877 617 1494
Allen, Kathy 1 406 1 0 0 406 473 5 0 0 473 879 0 879
Krogman, Mike 2 414 1 0 0 414 421 0 0 0 421 835 0 835
Seitz, Arnie 1 394 1 0 0 394 424 2 0 0 424 818 0 818
Bourne, Kevin 1 345 0 0 0 345 458 2 0 0 458 803 0 803
Kaiser, Dave 2 370 0 0 0 370 415 0 0 0 415 785 0 785
Arawrinko, Dave 2 476 5 296 0 772 0 0 0 0 0 476 296 772
Ruffing, Linda 2 0 0 0 0 0 421 0 326 2 747 421 326 747
O'Shields, Bill 2 0 0 0 0 0 437 0 194 0 631 437 194 631
Ehlers, Clark 0 0 0 0 0 487 9 3 0 0 487 487 0 487
Van Ness, Reed 2 0 0 156 0 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 156
Boyarski, Rich 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ladies Class
O'Neil, Colleen 244 4 1
Kaiser, Laura 241 3 2

Youth Class

Name R ISB X Place ISO X Place Total IS X Place ASB X Place ASO X Place Total AS B Agg PL OHAg PL Tot Agg Winners
Sciascia,Joe 1 465 3 2 395 0 1 860 1 487 9 1 410 0 1 897 952 1 805 1 1757 1
Dyrcz,Brian 1 457 0 386 0 2 843 2 475 5 409 1 2 884 932 3 795 2 1727 2
Scott, John 1 433 7 377 0 810 474 2 400 1 3 874 907 777 3 1684 3
Allen,Clark 2 460 2 3 374 0 3 834 3 474 4 371 0 845 934 2 745 1679
Ruffing,John 2 457 2 357 1 814 448 2 378 1 826 905 735 1640
Gapko,Laurie 1 435 1 364 1 799 461 0 370 0 831 896 734 1630
Heeler, Jeff 1 449 1 340 1 789 443 0 368 0 811 892 708 1600
McGinely,Mike 2 434 3 361 1 795 468 3 322 0 790 902 683 1585
Painter, Mike 1 344 0 365 0 709 477 6 3 385 1 862 821 750 1571
Peabody,Joel 2 427 2 332 0 759 448 2 329 0 777 875 661 1536
Nelson,Wade 1 402 1 297 0 699 475 7 320 0 795 877 617 1494
Krogman,Mike 2 414 1 0 0 414 421 0 0 0 421 835 0 835
Seitz, Arnold 1 394 1 0 0 394 424 2 0 0 424 818 0 818
Bourne,Kevin 1 345 0 0 0 345 458 2 0 0 458 803 0 803
Kaiser, Dave 2 370 0 0 0 370 415 0 0 0 415 785 0 785
Arawrinko, Dave 2 476 5 1 296 0 772 0 0 0 0 0 476 296 772
Ruffing, Linda 0 0 0 0 0 421 0 326 2 747 421 326 747
Ehlers, Clark 0 0 0 0 0 487 9 2 0 0 487 487 0 487

Traditional Class  


